8900 PVC
SLIDING GLASS
DOOR - IMPACT
TDI-298 -
ADE 06/03/08
P
R
O

6. ALL FRAMES ARE PROCESSED AND SCREWED TOGETHER. VENTS FULLY
WELDED.
7. SERIES / MODEL DESIGNATION: SGD-8900.
8. THE DESIGNATION X AND O STAND FOR THE FOLLOWING:
X=OPERABLE SASH, O=FIXED SASH.
9. SECTION CALLOUTS APPLY TO ALL CONFIGURATIONS.
10. EXTERNAL WEEP SLOT = 1/4 x 1" LOCATED 4" FROM BOTH ENDS.
3/16/2020
8900 PVC
SLIDING GLASS
DOOR - IMPACT
TDI-298 -
ADE 06/03/08
P
R